Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies

(Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi)

Department of Artificial Intelligence & Data Science

NBA Coordination Committee

The members of NBA Coordination Committee for the academic session 2023-2024.

S.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	ROLE
1	Mr. Ritesh	Assistant Professor,	Incharge
	Kumar	Dept. of AI&DS,	
		ADGIPS, Delhi	
2	Ms. Meenu	Assistant Professor,	Member
		Dept. of AI&DS,	
		ADGIPS, Delhi	
3	Mr. Vijendra Rawat	Assistant Professor,	Member
		Dept. of AI&DS,	
		ADGIPS, Delhi	
4	Mr. Ved Prakash	Assistant Professor,	Member
	Sharma	Dept. of AI&DS,	
		ADGIPS, Delhi	
5	Ms. Sanjyoti Tarai	Assistant Professor,	Member
		Dept. of AI&DS,	
		ADGIPS, Delhi	